BISBEE
VOGUE,Inc. =5

SMALL TOWN, GREAT PROSPECTS.

Community Investment 2006 - 2023

Year Description
2006 City of Bisbee for Stair Repair

2007 Cochise County Superior Court Fountain Repair

2008 Bisbee Electric
Bisbee High School
Boys & Girls Club of Bisbee
City of Bisbee
Project Graduation
SEABHS
Women's Transition Project

2009 CCAH
Cochise Community Foundation
Many Mouths One Stomach
William Acuna (Acuna Foundation)

2010 American Youth Football
BCAH
Benson Food Bank
Bisbee High School Band
Bisbee High School Basketball
Bisbee High School Cross Country
Bisbee High School Football
Bisbee High School Football
Bisbee High School Student Council
Bisbee High School Wrestling
Bisbee Rotary for Fireworks
Boys & Girls Club of Bisbee
Boys & Girls Club of Bisbee
Boys & Girls Club of Sierra Vista
CCAH
CCAH
Chris Vertrees

Amount
$20,000
$20,000

$7,000
$7,000

$1,280
$6,000
$4,746
$5,000
$25
$5,000
$2,200
$24,251

$250
$50,000
$250
$250
$50,750

$1,000
$1,000
$200
$250
$1,000
$1,000
$500
$500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$3,700
$1,000
$1,835
$1,300
$200
$500



2011

2012

Cochise College Foundation

Cochise College Foundation

Lead the Way (Marathon Sponsorship)
Plein Air Art Festival

Senior Center

South Middle School Band

St. Patrick Parish

Women's Transition Project

Bill Bailey, Bisbee "B" Maintenance
Bisbee Coalition for the Homeless
Bisbee Food Co-op

Bisbee High School "Patches”

Bisbee High School Basketball

Bisbee High School Football "Patches"
Bisbee High School Women's Track Team
Bisbee Mining Museum

Bisbee Puma Football Club

Canter

Cochise College

Cochise Community Foundation
Lowell School

Project Graduation

St. Vincent de Paul

Vision Quest

ACUNA Foundation

ACUNA Foundation

American Youth Football

BCAH for Muheim House

Bill Thomas Tennis

Bisbee Coalition for the Homeless
Bisbee Coalition for the Homeless
Bisbee Coalition for the Homeless
Bisbee Community Foundation

Bisbee Community Foundation

Bisbee Community Tennis Association
Bisbee Community Tennis Association
Bisbee Food Co-op

Bisbee High School

Bisbee High School Basketball

Bisbee High School Football

Bisbee High School Football

Bisbee High School Softball

$1,000
$1,000
$500
$100
$1,200
$250
$2,000
$1,000
$24,035

$1,000
$1,000
$2,000
$135
$1,000
$300
$1,000
$2,500
$3,000
$2,000
$2,000
$20,000
$1,000
$250
$2,000
$500
$39,685

$1,500
$1,000
$1,000
$165
$250
$2,000
$2,000
$4,540
$3,000
$2,000
$700
$1,220
$2,000
$5,000
$500
$3,500
$960
$250



Bisbee Mining Museum

Bisbee Mining Museum

Bisbee Mining Museum
Bisbee's Obscure Productions
Boys & Girls Club of Bisbee
Boys & Girls Club of Bisbee
Boys & Girls Club of Bisbee
Boys & Girls Club of Sierra Vista
Boys & Girls Club of Sierra Vista
Canter

CCAH

CCAH

CCAH

Christmas With a Cop

Cochise College

Cochise College Women's Basketball
Cochise College Women's Basketball

Cochise Community Foundation

Community Montessori School of Bisbee, Inc.
Cynthia A. Conroy for Muheim House

Evergreen Cemetery Fund
Fourth of July Coaster Race
Friends of Copper Queen Library
Greenway Elementary

Horsing Around

Horsing Around

Horsing Around

LEAP

Lin Bennet Toy Drive

Loaves & Fishes Bisbee Food Bank
Lowell Junior High Student Council
Lowell School

Naco Wellness Initiative

Pat Panther for Muheim House
Project Graduation

Rebuilding Together

Rebuilding Together

Senior Center of Bisbee

Senior Center of Bisbee

St. John's Food Bank

St. Vincent de Paul

The Salvation Army

Thunder Mountain Running Club
Verhelst Recovery House

$1,500
$400
$1,290
$2,000
$2,000
$500
$1,190
$3,000
$700
$2,000
$3,300
$1,500
$210
$100
$1,000
$2,000
$1,210
$7,000
$2,000
$500
$2,000
$1,000
$600
$2,000
$1,000
$1,725
$1,300
$1,000
$300
$1,000
$500
$2,000
$1,000
$150
$400
$500
$1,000
$1,000
$700
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$250
$2,000
$89,410



2013

2014

Ace Hardware for Community Stage
AJ Lee for Community Stage

AJ Lee for Muheim House

Bisbee B Lights

Bisbee Chamber of Commerce
Bisbee Coalition for the Homeless
Bisbee Coalition for the Homeless
Bisbee Community Tennis Association
Bisbee Football Club

Bisbee Mining Museum

Bisbee's Obscure Productions

BJ Wick for Muheim House

Boys & Girls Club of Bisbee

Cochise College Designated Scholarship
Cochise College Student Nurses Association
Cochise College Women's Basketball
Desert SW Alzheimer's Association
FOP Haunted House

Friends of Copper Queen Library
Horsing Around

Horsing Around

Knights of Columbus

LEAP

Lowell Junior High Student Council
Luche G Award (scholarship)

Naco Wellness Initiative

Project Graduation

Project Graduation

Project Graduation

Rebuilding Together

Rebuilding Together

Sara Sturz for Muheim House

Sara Sturz for Muheim House

Senior Center

Sherriff's Assistants

Sierra Vista Empty Bowls Project

St. John's Food Bank

St. Patrick Parish

The LEAP Institute

Verhelst Recovery House

William Treelove for Community Stage

Bisbee B Lights
Bisbee B Lights
Bisbee High School 2007

$154
$150
$308
$500
$500
$500
$4,000
$2,140
$500
$2,500
$1,000
$216
$2,500
$2,000
$2,500
$3,240
$250
$500
$450
$3,500
$400
$100
$2,035
$250
$750
$3,000
$250
$400
$200
$1,000
$3,000
$120
$228
$710
$250
$1,000
$250
$700
$1,000
$1,000
$150
$44,201

$250
$250
$125



2015

Bisbee High School 2007

Bisbee High School Football

Bisbee High School Football

Bisbee High School National Honor Society
Bisbee High School National Honor Society
Bisbee High School Spanish Class

Bisbee High School Spanish Class

Bisbee Mining Museum

Bisbee Mining Museum

C College Fin Aid Offc - Tower Run Scholarship
C College Fin Aid Offc - Tower Run Scholarship
Cochise College - Lisa Acuna Scholarship
Cochise College Alliedd Health Dept.
Cochise College Alliedd Health Dept.
Cochise College Lisa Acuna Scholarship
Cochise College Nurses Association
Cochise College Nurses Association
Cochise College Women's Basketball
Cochise College Women's Basketball

Dan Simonis - Lowell Project

Dan Simonis - Lowell Project

Rebuilding Together

Rebuilding Together

St. Patrick Parish

BCAH

BCAH

Bisbee Coalition for the Homeless
Bisbee Coalition for the Homeless
Bisbee High School

Bisbee High School

Bisbee Police Department

Bisbee Police Department

Buena High School

City of Bisbee/ Firefighters

Cochise College - Lisa Marie Morris Scholarship
Cochise College Men's Basketball
Cochise College Nurses Association
Cochise College Respiratory Students
Cochise College Women's Basketball
Horsing Around

OH Family YMCA

Project Graduation

St. Patrick Parish

$125
$100
$100
$75
$75
$125
$125
$2,500
$2,500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,300
$500
$500
$1,300
$2,000
$2,000
$5,000
$5,000
$2,000
$2,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,300
$33,250

$250
$250
$1,000
$300
$300
$100
$250
$1,000
$250
$2,500
$1,500
$1,500
$2,500
$500
$3,000
$2,000
$1,000
$450
$3,000
$21,650



2016

2017

2018

Bisbee High School

Bisbee High School Cheer
Bisbee Police Department
Bisbee Run/Walk for the Cure
City of Bisbee/ Firefighters

Cochise College - Lisa Acuna Scholarship

Cochise College Allied Health Dept.
Cochise College Allied Health Dept.
Cochise College Men's Basketball
Cochise College Women's Basketball
Horsing Around

St. Patrick Parish

Bisbee High School

Bisbee High School Athletics

Bisbee Women's Club

Buena High School

City of Bisbee Firefighters

City of Sierra Vista

City of Sierra Vista/Pickleball Courts
City Police Department

Cochise College Mens Basketball
Cochise College Nursing Association
Cochise College Respitory Students
Cochise College Respitory Students
Cochise College Womens Basketball
Community Montessori School
Horsing Around

Project Graduation

Project Graduation

St. Patrick Parish

Step Up Bisbee

Tucson Racket Club

Arizona Rangers

BHS Athletics

BHS Softball

Bisbee Coalition for the Homeless
Bisbee Coaster Race

Bisbee Fire Department

Bisbee Police Department

City of Bisbee Pool Fund

City of Sierra Vista/Pickleball Courts

$300
$500
$1,000
$500
$1,000
$700
$500
$3,000
$1,500
$2,500
$1,000
$4,300
$16,800

$150
$350
$200
$500
$1,000
$580
$6,000
$1,000
$2,000
$2,500
$1,000
$500
$3,000
$500
$1,000
$437
$63
$700
$500
$100
$22,080

$200
$350
$500
$1,000
$150
$1,000
$1,000
$500
$6,000



2019

2020

2021

2022

Cochise College Men's Basketball

Cochise College Student Nursing Association
Cochise College Women's Basketball
Cochise College Student Respitory

Horsing Around

Project Graduation

St. Patrick Parish

BHS Athletics

BHS Golf

BHS Softball

Bisbee Bloomers

Bisbee Coalition for the Homeless
Bisbee Fire Deepartment

Bisbee Police Department

City of Bisbee Library Seed Program
City of Bisbee Pool Fund

Cochise Amatuer Radio Association
Cochise College Student Nursing Association
Cochise College Women's Basketball
Community Montessori School
Horsing Around

Project Graduation

St. Patrick Parish

Bisbee Bloomers - Mutt Mitts
Bisbee Outdoor Recreation Center
Central School

St. Patrick Parish

Bisbee Bloomers - Mutt Mitts

Cochise College Club Trip

Cochise College Men's Basketball Team
Cochise College Women's Basketball Team
Copper Queen Community Hospital Foundation
St. Patrick Parish

Arizona Rangers

Bisbee High School

Cochise College Foundation/Men's Basketball
Cochise College Nursing Association

High Jump Rentals - Tents for COB

$3,000
$5,000
$4,000
$500
$1,000
$800
$2,400
$27,400

$400
$300
$400
$500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$250
$3,000
$200
$3,000
$4,000
$250
$1,000
$500
$3,150
$19,950

$1,000
$175,000
$500
$1,100
$177,600

$1,000
$1,000
$2,000
$1,000
$500

$2,900
$8,400

$300

$4,000
$3,000
$1,300
$5,000



2023

High Jump Rentals - Tents for COB
St. Patrick Parish
Swim Outlet

Bisbee High School
Cochise College Foundation/Men's Basketball
St. Patrick Parish

GRAND TOTAL

$5,000
$12,000
$106
$30,706

$1,500
$2,500
$1,500
$5,500

$662,667



