

Community Investment 2006 - 2023

Year 2006	Description City of Bisbee for Stair Repair	Amount \$20,000 \$20,000
2007	Cochise County Superior Court Fountain Repair	\$7,000 \$7,000
2008	Bisbee Electric Bisbee High School Boys & Girls Club of Bisbee City of Bisbee Project Graduation SEABHS Women's Transition Project	\$1,280 \$6,000 \$4,746 \$5,000 \$25 \$5,000 \$2,200 \$24,251
2009	CCAH Cochise Community Foundation Many Mouths One Stomach William Acuna (Acuna Foundation)	\$250 \$50,000 \$250 \$250 \$50,750
2010	American Youth Football BCAH Benson Food Bank Bisbee High School Band Bisbee High School Basketball Bisbee High School Cross Country Bisbee High School Football Bisbee High School Football Bisbee High School Student Council Bisbee High School Wrestling Bisbee Rotary for Fireworks Boys & Girls Club of Bisbee Boys & Girls Club of Sierra Vista CCAH CCAH Chris Vertrees	\$1,000 \$1,000 \$200 \$250 \$1,000 \$1,000 \$500 \$1,000 \$1,000 \$1,000 \$1,000 \$1,300 \$1,300 \$200 \$500

	Cochise College Foundation Cochise College Foundation Lead the Way (Marathon Sponsorship) Plein Air Art Festival Senior Center South Middle School Band St. Patrick Parish Women's Transition Project	\$1,000 \$1,000 \$500 \$100 \$1,200 \$250 \$2,000 \$1,000 \$24,035
2011	Bill Bailey, Bisbee "B" Maintenance Bisbee Coalition for the Homeless Bisbee Food Co-op Bisbee High School "Patches" Bisbee High School Basketball Bisbee High School Football "Patches" Bisbee High School Women's Track Team Bisbee Mining Museum Bisbee Puma Football Club Canter Cochise College Cochise Community Foundation Lowell School Project Graduation St. Vincent de Paul Vision Quest	\$1,000 \$1,000 \$2,000 \$135 \$1,000 \$300 \$1,000 \$2,500 \$3,000 \$2,000 \$2,000 \$20,000 \$1,000 \$250 \$2,000 \$2,000 \$39,685
2012	ACUNA Foundation ACUNA Foundation American Youth Football BCAH for Muheim House Bill Thomas Tennis Bisbee Coalition for the Homeless Bisbee Coalition for the Homeless Bisbee Coalition for the Homeless Bisbee Community Foundation Bisbee Community Foundation Bisbee Community Tennis Association Bisbee Community Tennis Association Bisbee Food Co-op Bisbee High School Bisbee High School Football Bisbee High School Football Bisbee High School Softball	\$1,500 \$1,000 \$1,000 \$165 \$250 \$2,000 \$4,540 \$3,000 \$2,000 \$700 \$1,220 \$2,000 \$5,000 \$5,000 \$5,000 \$5,000 \$5,000 \$5,000 \$2,500 \$2,500 \$2,500

Friends of Copper Queen Library Greenway Elementary Horsing Around Horsing Around LEAP Lin Bennet Toy Drive Loaves & Fishes Bisbee Food Bank Lowell Junior High Student Council Lowell School Naco Wellness Initiative Pat Panther for Muheim House Project Graduation Rebuilding Together Rebuilding Together Senior Center of Bisbee Senior Center of Bisbee St. John's Food Bank St. Vincent de Paul The Salvation Army Thunder Mountain Running Club Verhelst Recovery House
--

2013	Ace Hardware for Community Stage AJ Lee for Community Stage AJ Lee for Muheim House Bisbee B Lights Bisbee Chamber of Commerce Bisbee Coalition for the Homeless Bisbee Coalition for the Homeless Bisbee Community Tennis Association Bisbee Football Club Bisbee Mining Museum Bisbee's Obscure Productions BJ Wick for Muheim House Boys & Girls Club of Bisbee Cochise College Designated Scholarship Cochise College Women's Basketball Desert SW Alzheimer's Association FOP Haunted House Friends of Copper Queen Library Horsing Around Horsing Around Knights of Columbus LEAP Lowell Junior High Student Council Luche G Award (scholarship) Naco Wellness Initiative Project Graduation Project Graduation Project Graduation Project Graduation Rebuilding Together Rebuilding Together Rebuilding Together Sara Sturz for Muheim House Sara Sturz for Muheim House Sara Sturz for Muheim House Senior Center Sherriff's Assistants Sierra Vista Empty Bowls Project St. John's Food Bank St. Patrick Parish The LEAP Institute Verhelst Recovery House William Treelove for Community Stage	\$154 \$150 \$308 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$4,000 \$2,140 \$500 \$2,500 \$1,000 \$2,500 \$2,500 \$3,240 \$250 \$450 \$3,500 \$450 \$400 \$100 \$2,035 \$250 \$750 \$3,000 \$2,500 \$1,000 \$2,035 \$250 \$1,000 \$2,0
2014	Bisbee B Lights Bisbee B Lights Bisbee High School 2007	\$250 \$250 \$125

	Bisbee High School 2007 Bisbee High School Football Bisbee High School Football Bisbee High School National Honor Society Bisbee High School National Honor Society Bisbee High School Spanish Class Bisbee High School Spanish Class Bisbee Mining Museum Bisbee Mining Museum C College Fin Aid Offc - Tower Run Scholarship C College Fin Aid Offc - Tower Run Scholarship Cochise College - Lisa Acuna Scholarship Cochise College Alliedd Health Dept. Cochise College Alliedd Health Dept. Cochise College Lisa Acuna Scholarship Cochise College Nurses Association Cochise College Nurses Association Cochise College Women's Basketball Cochise College Women's Basketball Dan Simonis - Lowell Project Rebuilding Together Rebuilding Together St. Patrick Parish	\$125 \$100 \$100 \$75 \$75 \$125 \$125 \$2,500 \$1,000 \$1,000 \$1,300 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$5,000 \$2,000 \$5,000 \$5,000 \$1,300 \$3,000 \$1,300 \$2,000 \$1,300 \$2,000 \$1,300 \$2,000 \$1,300 \$2,000 \$2,000 \$2,000 \$1,300 \$2,000 \$2,
2015	BCAH Bisbee Coalition for the Homeless Bisbee Coalition for the Homeless Bisbee High School Bisbee High School Bisbee Police Department Bisbee Police Department Buena High School City of Bisbee/ Firefighters Cochise College - Lisa Marie Morris Scholarship Cochise College Men's Basketball Cochise College Nurses Association Cochise College Respiratory Students Cochise College Women's Basketball Horsing Around OH Family YMCA Project Graduation St. Patrick Parish	\$250 \$250 \$1,000 \$300 \$300 \$100 \$250 \$1,000 \$2,500 \$1,500 \$1,500 \$2,500 \$500 \$3,000 \$2,000 \$1,000 \$450 \$3,000 \$450 \$3,000 \$450

2016	Bisbee High School Cheer Bisbee Police Department Bisbee Run/Walk for the Cure City of Bisbee/ Firefighters Cochise College - Lisa Acuna Scholarship Cochise College Allied Health Dept. Cochise College Allied Health Dept. Cochise College Men's Basketball Cochise College Women's Basketball Horsing Around St. Patrick Parish	\$300 \$500 \$1,000 \$500 \$1,000 \$700 \$500 \$3,000 \$1,500 \$2,500 \$1,000 \$4,300 \$16,800
2017	Bisbee High School Bisbee High School Athletics Bisbee Women's Club Buena High School City of Bisbee Firefighters City of Sierra Vista City of Sierra Vista/Pickleball Courts City Police Department Cochise College Mens Basketball Cochise College Respitory Students Cochise College Respitory Students Cochise College Womens Basketball Community Montessori School Horsing Around Project Graduation Project Graduation St. Patrick Parish Step Up Bisbee Tucson Racket Club	\$150 \$350 \$200 \$500 \$1,000 \$580 \$6,000 \$1,000 \$2,500 \$1,000 \$500 \$3,000 \$500 \$1,000 \$437 \$63 \$700 \$500 \$100 \$22,080
2018	Arizona Rangers BHS Athletics BHS Softball Bisbee Coalition for the Homeless Bisbee Coaster Race Bisbee Fire Department Bisbee Police Department City of Bisbee Pool Fund City of Sierra Vista/Pickleball Courts	\$200 \$350 \$500 \$1,000 \$1,000 \$1,000 \$500 \$6,000

	Cochise College Men's Basketball Cochise College Student Nursing Association Cochise College Women's Basketball Cochise College Student Respitory Horsing Around Project Graduation St. Patrick Parish	\$3,000 \$5,000 \$4,000 \$500 \$1,000 \$800 \$2,400 \$27,400
2019	BHS Athletics BHS Golf BHS Softball Bisbee Bloomers Bisbee Coalition for the Homeless Bisbee Fire Deepartment Bisbee Police Department City of Bisbee Library Seed Program City of Bisbee Pool Fund Cochise Amatuer Radio Association Cochise College Student Nursing Association Cochise College Women's Basketball Community Montessori School Horsing Around Project Graduation St. Patrick Parish	\$400 \$300 \$400 \$500 \$1,000 \$1,000 \$1,000 \$250 \$3,000 \$200 \$3,000 \$4,000 \$250 \$1,000 \$500 \$3,150 \$19,950
2020	Bisbee Bloomers - Mutt Mitts Bisbee Outdoor Recreation Center Central School St. Patrick Parish	\$1,000 \$175,000 \$500 \$1,100 \$177,600
2021	Bisbee Bloomers - Mutt Mitts Cochise College Club Trip Cochise College Men's Basketball Team Cochise College Women's Basketball Team Copper Queen Community Hospital Foundation St. Patrick Parish	\$1,000 \$1,000 \$2,000 \$1,000 \$500 \$2,900 \$8,400
2022	Arizona Rangers Bisbee High School Cochise College Foundation/Men's Basketball Cochise College Nursing Association High Jump Rentals - Tents for COB	\$300 \$4,000 \$3,000 \$1,300 \$5,000

	High Jump Rentals - Tents for COB St. Patrick Parish Swim Outlet	\$5,000 \$12,000 \$106 \$30,706
2023	Bisbee High School Cochise College Foundation/Men's Basketball St. Patrick Parish	\$1,500 \$2,500 \$1,500 \$5,500
	GRAND TOTAL	\$662,667